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Adult Faith Formation Ministry Contacts  

Tuesday Evening Women’s Bible Study     
Moira Newns  
 moiran2013@gmail.com 
  
Saturday Morning Women’s Group 
Jackie Centamore 
jackie.centamore@yahoo.com  

Knights of Columbus 
Jason Horner 
gkkofc7186@gmail.com 
  
Friday Morning Men’s Faith Formation 
Paul Mastropolo 
pmastropolo@gmail.com 
  
Sunday Evening Men’s Ministry &  Bible 
Group 
Mike Barnack 
ski4mike@gmail.com 
  
Saturday Morning Men’s Group 
Frank Bianco 
fbianco4768@gmail.com 

Chrysalis Marriage Enrichment 
Vanita and Russell Reeve 
stmmchrysalis@gmail.com 
  
Refresh (Adult Sunday School ) 
Nicole and Joe Sebik 
nicolesebik@gmail.com 
jsebik@icloud.com 
  
Daytime Bible Group 
Laurie Wendt 
lauriewendt@gmail.com 
  
Discipleship Quads 
Joe and Laura Werner 
steubenvillemissionNC@gmail.com 
  
Power and Purpose Conference 
Laura Werner 
steubenvillemissionNC@gmail.com 

Eucharistic Adoration 
Suzanne Ehrenzeller 
sehrenzeller@lexile.com 
Anita Becker alanitabecker@aol.com 
  
Prayer Line Ministry 
Miriam Beck 
miriambeck@nc.rr.com 
  
Prayer &  Squares Prayer Quilt Ministry 
Lorraine Morris 
lcmorris0707@gmail.com 
  
Monday Evening Family Rosary 
Joe Sebik 
joeysebik@gmail.com 
 
Thursday Morning Rosary 
Miriam Moore 
miriamdel@yahoo.com 
 

Catholic Book Group 
Ann Dudzinski 
amdudzinski@gmail.com 
 
Catholic Seniors Group (CSO) 
Fran Hughes 
gmomfran@gmail.com 
 
Parish Assistance Ministry 
Kathy Lynch & Dan Moskey 
Kathy@KathyLynchHomes.com 
dmoskey12@gmail.com 
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